McGill () -vs- UQTR ()

1/14/2026 at UQTR

gate: 17/ %)‘gpzl\/?% Goals By Period 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7: ;

Time: 2:45 McGill 2 1 0 4
Attendance: 1,188 UQTR 1 2 1 5

Location: UQTR

Scoring Summary

MCG: Charles Boutin (2); Nicolas Pavan (1); Igor Mburanumwe (1)

UQTR: Charles-Antoine Pilote (1); Loris Rafanomezantsoa (1); Conor

Frenette (1); Thomas Auger (1); Charles Beaudoin (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG UQTR
1st  4:52 MCG Charles Boutin Charles-Antoine Dumont, Mathis Gauthier PP 1 0
1st 6:01 UQTR Loris Rafanomezantsoa Felix Lafrance, Conor Frenette PP 1 1
2nd 14:46 MCG Nicolas Pavan Alexandre Gagnon, Thomas Belzile EV 2 1
2nd 15:43 MCG Charles Boutin , EV 3 1
2nd 16:49 UQTR Charles Beaudoin Conor Frenette, Felix Lafrance PP 3 2
3rd  3:57 MCG Igor Mburanumwe Charles Boutin, Alexandre Gagnon EV 4 2
3rd 7:04 UQTR Charles-Antoine Pilote Kaylen Gauthier, Zachael Turgeon EV 4 3
3rd 18:09 UQTR Thomas Auger Charles Beaudoin, Loris Rafanomezantsoa EV 4 4
oT 5:32 UQTR Conor Frenette , EV 4 5

McGill Power Plays UQTR Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:13 04:52 01:39 1 0 PPG 1st 05:58 06:01 00:03 1 0 PPG
1st 12:26 14:26 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 03:54 05:54 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 07:34 09:34 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 09:55 11:22  01:27 0 0 --
2nd 11:55 13:22 01:27 0 0 == 2nd 16:19 18:19 02:00 1 0 PPG
2nd 19:45 01:45 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 03:57 05:57 02:00 0 1 --
09:06 1 0 1/5 3rd 07:09 12:09 05:00 0 0 --
12:30 2 1 2/6
Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Charles Beaudoin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:13 PP
1st MCG Mathieu Gagnon 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:58 PP
1st UQTR Anthony Turcotte 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:26 PP
2nd MCG Mathieu Gagnon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:54 PP
2nd UQTR Zachary Gravel 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:34 PP
2nd MCG Alexandre Pellerin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:55 PP
2nd UQTR Kassim Gaudet 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:22 PP
2nd UQTR Kaylen Gauthier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:14
2nd MCG William Rouleau 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  14:14
2nd MCG William Rouleau 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:19 PP
2nd UQTR Loris Rafanomezantsoa 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:45 PP
3rd MCG Charles Boutin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:57 PP

GAME
MISCONDU
3rd MCG Nicolas Pavan 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 7:09
MISCONDU
3rd MCG Igor Mburanumwe 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 7:09
3rd MCG Nicolas Pavan 05:00 MATCH-CHECKING FROM BEHIND MATCH 7:09 PP
GROSS
MISCONDU
3rd UQTR Charles-Antoine Pilote 10:00 GROSS-TRAVESTY OF THE GAME CT 7:09
3rd MCG Nicolas Pavan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  12:09
3rd UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:09
3rd UQTR William Dumoulin 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:12




McGill 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Mathis Gauthier

Nicolas Pavan

Alexandre Blanchard
Damen Boose

Alexi Van Houtte-Cachero
Igor Mburanumwe
Jeremie Payant

Charles Boutin
Charles-Antoine Dumont
Alexandre Gagnon
Willyam Gendron
Mikisiw Awashish
William Rouleau
Alexandre Pellerin
Jerome Gilbert

Thomas Belzile

Mathieu Gagnon

Xavier Fortin

Benoit Forget

Nicolas Ruccia

o

UQTR 5

Pos

Totals

Player

ROOODOOOCOOODOOONOFHOOOHR O

NAO OO O H OO O0OOONKEKEOOOOOO (P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Charles-Antoine Pilote
Olivier Boutin

Zachael Turgeon
Pier-Olivier Roy

Loris Rafanomezantsoa
Mathis Cloutier

Zachary Gravel

Anthony Turcotte

Kaylen Gauthier
Christophe Rondeau
Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Kassim Gaudet

William Grimard
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Conor Frenette

Ludovic Soucy

Felix Lafrance

Thomas Auger

Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

N H OO, OO OO0 O0OO0OOO0OROOO =M

VWO ONONOOOOOHFH OOOROHRO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

UQTR Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

A

EN 1

N

9-26

N

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

30 Benoit Forget 0:00

31 Nicolas Ruccia

L 65:32

0 10 13 13

Totals

G
A
0
5
5

McGill Faceoffs

0 10 13 13

29 William Grimard

Charles-Antoine
31 Lavallee

W 65:18

0:00

4

0 18

N

34

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

34



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 MCG
0-0

PP
1-0 UQTR

PP
1-0  UQTR
1-0

PP
1-0 UQTR
1-0

PP
1-1 MCG

PP
1-1 MCG
1-1

PP
1-1 MCG

PP
1-1 MCG

PP
1-1 MCG
1-1

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1  UQTR
1-1

PP
1-1 MCG

PP
1-1 MCG

PP
1-1 MCG
1-1

PP
1-1 UQTR
1-1

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1  UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1 UQTR

PP
1-1  UQTR
1-1
1-1
1-1
2-1
3-1

Play By Play
Play
Period #1 Plays
[03:13] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[03:13] Start power play for MCG.

[04:52] GOAL by MCG Charles Boutin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Charles-Antoine Dumont and Mathis Gauthier,
On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 5 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 0
[04:52] Charles Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[04:52] End power play for MCG.
[05:58] Penalty on Mathieu Gagnon MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[05:58] Start power play for UQTR.

[06:01] GOAL by UQTR Loris Rafanomezantsoa (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR:
, On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 1
[06:01] Mathieu Gagnon (MCG) penalty complete.

[06:01] End power play for UQTR.
[12:26] Penalty on Anthony Turcotte UQTR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[12:26] Start power play for MCG.
[14:26] Anthony Turcotte (UQTR) penalty complete.

[14:26] End power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays
[03:54] Penalty on Mathieu Gagnon MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[03:54] Start power play for UQTR.
[05:54] Mathieu Gagnon (MCG) penalty complete.

[05:54] End power play for UQTR.
[07:34] Penalty on Zachary Gravel UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[07:34] Start power play for MCG.
[09:34] Zachary Gravel (UQTR) penalty complete.

[09:34] End power play for MCG.
[09:55] Penalty on Alexandre Pellerin MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:55] Start power play for UQTR.
[11:22] Penalty on Kassim Gaudet UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[11:22] End power play for UQTR.

[11:55] Alexandre Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.
[11:55] Start power play for MCG.

[13:22] Kassim Gaudet (UQTR) penalty complete.

[13:22] End power play for MCG.
[14:14] Penalty on Kaylen Gauthier UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[14:14] Penalty on William Rouleau MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[14:46] GOAL by MCG Nicolas Pavan, Assist by Alexandre Gagnon and Thomas Belzile, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: ,
goal number 2 for season.

McGill 2, UQTR 1

[15:43] GOAL by MCG Charles Boutin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal humber 6 for season.
McGill 3, UQTR 1

[16:14] Kaylen Gauthier (UQTR) penalty complete.



3-1
3-1

3-1

3-1

3-2

3-2
3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2
3-2

3-2

3-2

4-2

4-2

4-2

4-3
4-3
4-3

4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3

4-3

4-3
4-3
4-3

4-3

4-4
4-4
4-4

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[16:14] William Rouleau (MCG) penalty complete.
[16:19] Penalty on William Rouleau MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[16:19] Start power play for UQTR.

[16:49] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Conor Frenette and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On
ice for MCG: , goal number 6 for season.

McGill 3, UQTR 2
[18:19] William Rouleau (MCG) penalty complete.

[18:19] End power play for UQTR.
[19:45] Penalty on Loris Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[19:45] Start power play for MCG.
Period #3 Plays

[01:45] Loris Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.

[01:45] End power play for MCG.
[03:57] Penalty on Charles Boutin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[03:57] Start power play for UQTR.

[03:57] GOAL by MCG Igor Mburanumwe, Assist by Charles Boutin and Alexandre Gagnon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 2
[05:57] Charles Boutin (MCG) penalty complete.

[05:57] End power play for UQTR.

[07:04] GOAL by UQTR Charles-Antoine Pilote, Assist by Kaylen Gauthier and Zachael Turgeon, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 3

[07:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[07:09] Penalty on Igor Mburanumwe MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.

[07:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 5 minutes for MATCH-CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).

[07:09] Start power play for UQTR.

[07:09] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Pilote UQTR 10 minutes for GROSS-TRAVESTY OF THE GAME.
[12:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:09] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:12] Penalty on William Dumoulin UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.

[09:09] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.

[09:12] William Dumoulin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[12:09] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.

[12:09] End power play for UQTR.
[14:09] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
[17:09] Igor Mburanumwe (MCG) penalty complete.

[18:09] GOAL by UQTR Thomas Auger, Assist by Charles Beaudoin and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 4
Period #4 Plays

[1 Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Charles-Antoine Pilote (UQTR) penalty complete.

[05:32] GOAL by UQTR Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 10 for season.
McGill 4, UQTR 5



