

McGill () -vs- UQTR ()

1/14/2026 at UQTR

Date: 1/14/2026
Start: 7:06PM
Time: 2:45
Attendance: 1,188
Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
McGill	1	2	1	0	4
UQTR	1	1	2	1	5

MCG: Charles Boutin (2); Nicolas Pavan (1); Igor Mburanumwe (1)
UQTR: Charles-Antoine Pilote (1); Loris Rafanomezantsoa (1); Conor Frenette (1); Thomas Auger (1); Charles Beaudoin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MCG	UQTR
1st	4:52	MCG	Charles Boutin	Charles-Antoine Dumont, Mathis Gauthier	PP	1	0
1st	6:01	UQTR	Loris Rafanomezantsoa	Felix Lafrance, Conor Frenette	PP	1	1
2nd	14:46	MCG	Nicolas Pavan	Alexandre Gagnon, Thomas Belzile	EV	2	1
2nd	15:43	MCG	Charles Boutin	,	EV	3	1
2nd	16:49	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	Conor Frenette, Felix Lafrance	PP	3	2
3rd	3:57	MCG	Igor Mburanumwe	Charles Boutin, Alexandre Gagnon	EV	4	2
3rd	7:04	UQTR	Charles-Antoine Pilote	Kaylen Gauthier, Zachael Turgeon	EV	4	3
3rd	18:09	UQTR	Thomas Auger	Charles Beaudoin, Loris Rafanomezantsoa	EV	4	4
OT	5:32	UQTR	Conor Frenette	,	EV	4	5

McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:13	04:52	01:39	1	0	PPG
1st	12:26	14:26	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	07:34	09:34	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	11:55	13:22	01:27	0	0	--
2nd	19:45	01:45	02:00	0	0	--
		09:06		1	0	1/5

UQTR Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:58	06:01	00:03	1	0	PPG
2nd	03:54	05:54	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	09:55	11:22	01:27	0	0	--
2nd	16:19	18:19	02:00	1	0	PPG
3rd	03:57	05:57	02:00	0	1	--
3rd	07:09	12:09	05:00	0	0	--
		12:30		2	1	2/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Charles Beaudoin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	3:13	PP
1st	MCG	Mathieu Gagnon	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:58	PP
1st	UQTR	Anthony Turcotte	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	12:26	PP
2nd	MCG	Mathieu Gagnon	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:54	PP
2nd	UQTR	Zachary Gravel	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	7:34	PP
2nd	MCG	Alexandre Pellerin	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:55	PP
2nd	UQTR	Kassim Gaudet	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:22	PP
2nd	UQTR	Kaylen Gauthier	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:14	
2nd	MCG	William Rouleau	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:14	
2nd	MCG	William Rouleau	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:19	PP
2nd	UQTR	Loris Rafanomezantsoa	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:45	PP
3rd	MCG	Charles Boutin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	3:57	PP
					GAME MISCONDUCT		
3rd	MCG	Nicolas Pavan	10:00		MISCONDUCT	7:09	
3rd	MCG	Igor Mburanumwe	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDUCT	7:09	
3rd	MCG	Nicolas Pavan	05:00	MATCH-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MATCH	7:09	PP
					GROSS MISCONDUCT		
3rd	UQTR	Charles-Antoine Pilote	10:00	GROSS-TRAVESTY OF THE GAME	GROSS MISCONDUCT	7:09	
3rd	MCG	Nicolas Pavan	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:09	
3rd	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:09	
3rd	UQTR	William Dumoulin	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	7:12	

Individual

McGill 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Mathis Gauthier		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Nicolas Pavan		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-17	0
4	Alexandre Blanchard		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Damen Boose		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Alexi Van Houtte-Cachero		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Igor Mburanumwe		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
10	Jeremie Payant		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Charles Boutin		2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
14	Charles-Antoine Dumont		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Alexandre Gagnon		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Willyam Gendron		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Mikisiw Awashish		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	William Rouleau		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
21	Alexandre Pellerin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
22	Jerome Gilbert		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Thomas Belzile		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Mathieu Gagnon		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
27	Xavier Fortin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Benoit Forget		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Nicolas Ruccia		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-39	0

UQTR 5

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Charles-Antoine Pilote		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
3	Olivier Boutin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Zachael Turgeon		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Pier-Olivier Roy		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
15	Loris Rafanomezantsoa		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
16	Mathis Cloutier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Zachary Gravel		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
20	Anthony Turcotte		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
21	Kaylen Gauthier		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
22	Christophe Rondeau		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Kassim Gaudet		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
29	William Grimard		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
61	Conor Frenette		1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
67	Ludovic Soucy		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Felix Lafrance		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
72	Thomas Auger		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
79	Charles Beaudoin		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
90	William Dumoulin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
Totals			5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-26	0

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total	I
30	Benoit Forget		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Nicolas Ruccia	L	65:32	5	0	10	13	13	2	38		
Totals				5	0	10	13	13	2	38		

McGill Faceoffs

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total	I
29	William Grimard	W	65:18	4	0	18	7	9	0	34		
	Charles-Antoine Lavallee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Totals				4	0	18	7	9	0	34		

UQTR Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
Period #1 Plays		
0-0		[03:13] Penalty on Charles Beaudoin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MCG	[03:13] Start power play for MCG.
0-0		[04:52] GOAL by MCG Charles Boutin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Charles-Antoine Dumont and Mathis Gauthier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 0
1-0	PP UQTR	[04:52] Charles Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR	[04:52] End power play for MCG.
1-0		[05:58] Penalty on Mathieu Gagnon MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP UQTR	[05:58] Start power play for UQTR.
1-0		[06:01] GOAL by UQTR Loris Rafanomezantsoa (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 1
1-1	PP MCG	[06:01] Mathieu Gagnon (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	PP MCG	[06:01] End power play for UQTR.
1-1		[12:26] Penalty on Anthony Turcotte UQTR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP MCG	[12:26] Start power play for MCG.
1-1	PP MCG	[14:26] Anthony Turcotte (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP MCG	[14:26] End power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays		
1-1		[03:54] Penalty on Mathieu Gagnon MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[03:54] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1	PP UQTR	[05:54] Mathieu Gagnon (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	PP UQTR	[05:54] End power play for UQTR.
1-1		[07:34] Penalty on Zachary Gravel UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP MCG	[07:34] Start power play for MCG.
1-1	PP MCG	[09:34] Zachary Gravel (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP MCG	[09:34] End power play for MCG.
1-1		[09:55] Penalty on Alexandre Pellerin MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[09:55] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1		[11:22] Penalty on Kassim Gaudet UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[11:22] End power play for UQTR.
1-1	PP UQTR	[11:55] Alexandre Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	PP UQTR	[11:55] Start power play for MCG.
1-1	PP UQTR	[13:22] Kassim Gaudet (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP UQTR	[13:22] End power play for MCG.
1-1		[14:14] Penalty on Kaylen Gauthier UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[14:14] Penalty on William Rouleau MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[14:46] GOAL by MCG Nicolas Pavan, Assist by Alexandre Gagnon and Thomas Belzile, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 2, UQTR 1
2-1		[15:43] GOAL by MCG Charles Boutin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 6 for season.
		McGill 3, UQTR 1
3-1		[16:14] Kaylen Gauthier (UQTR) penalty complete.

3-1		[16:14] William Rouleau (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[16:19] Penalty on William Rouleau MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP UQTR	[16:19] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1		[16:49] GOAL by UQTR Charles Beaudoin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Conor Frenette and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 6 for season.

McGill 3, UQTR 2

3-2	PP MCG	[18:19] William Rouleau (MCG) penalty complete.
3-2	PP MCG	[18:19] End power play for UQTR.
3-2		[19:45] Penalty on Loris Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP MCG	[19:45] Start power play for MCG.

Period #3 Plays

3-2	PP UQTR	[01:45] Loris Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-2	PP UQTR	[01:45] End power play for MCG.
3-2		[03:57] Penalty on Charles Boutin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP UQTR	[03:57] Start power play for UQTR.
3-2		[03:57] GOAL by MCG Igor Mburanumwe, Assist by Charles Boutin and Alexandre Gagnon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 2

4-2	PP MCG	[05:57] Charles Boutin (MCG) penalty complete.
4-2	PP MCG	[05:57] End power play for UQTR.
4-2		[07:04] GOAL by UQTR Charles-Antoine Pilote, Assist by Kaylen Gauthier and Zachael Turgeon, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 3

4-3		[07:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
4-3		[07:09] Penalty on Igor Mburanumwe MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
4-3		[07:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 5 minutes for MATCH-CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
4-3	PP UQTR	[07:09] Start power play for UQTR.
4-3		[07:09] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Pilote UQTR 10 minutes for GROSS-TRAVESTY OF THE GAME.
4-3		[12:09] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-3		[07:09] Penalty on Pier-Olivier Roy UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-3		[07:12] Penalty on William Dumoulin UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
4-3		[09:09] Pier-Olivier Roy (UQTR) penalty complete.
4-3		[09:12] William Dumoulin (UQTR) penalty complete.
4-3	PP MCG	[12:09] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
4-3	PP MCG	[12:09] End power play for UQTR.
4-3		[14:09] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
4-3		[17:09] Igor Mburanumwe (MCG) penalty complete.
4-3		[18:09] GOAL by UQTR Thomas Auger, Assist by Charles Beaudoin and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 4

4-4		[] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
4-4		[] Charles-Antoine Pilote (UQTR) penalty complete.
4-4		[05:32] GOAL by UQTR Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 10 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 5